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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE
Next are some pairs of statements that will help us understand how you feel about a number of things. Please

choose the statement that comes closer to your own views - even if neither is exactly right. [RANDOMIZE
STATEMENTS WITHIN PAIRS].

ASK ALL:
VTRGHTPRIV1 Voting is a privilege that
Voting is a fundamental comes with responsibilities
right for every adult U.S. and can be limited if adult
citizen and should not be U.S. citizens don’t meet No
restricted in any way some requirements answer
July 8-18, 2021 57 42 1
ASK ALL:

ELECT_IMPT3 Thinking about elections in the country, how important, if at all, is each of the following?
[RANDOMIZE ITEMS]

Very Somewhat Not too Not at all No
important important important important answer

PRVFR People who are NOT legally

qualified to vote are prevented

from casting a ballot

July 8-18, 2021 59 22 11 6 2
PRVSUP People who are legally qualified

and want to vote are able

to cast a ballot

July 8-18, 2021 82 12 3 1 2

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
ELECT_CONF3 Still thinking about elections in the country, how confident, if at all, are you that...
[MATCH ORDER OF ITEMS TO ELECT_IMPT3]

Very Somewhat Not too Not at all No
confidant confident confidant confident answer
PRVFR People who are NOT legally
qualified to vote are prevented
from casting a ballot
July 8-18, 2021 25 31 24 18 2
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PRVSUP People who are legally qualified
and want to vote are able
to cast a ballot

July 8-18, 2021 40 36 17

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING [N=4,104]:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
25 31 28 15 2 19 20

! Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.
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